THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 27, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES

MAY BE HELD ON APR 27, 2015.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

Melanie Yvette Devontenno

13-11360
14-10589 Kelvin Deon Royster
Cynthia Massey Royster
15-10212 Patricia Holloway Macklin
15-10266 John Kirk Bui
Norma Erika Bui
15-10234 Mary Donnelly Fogleman
15-10262 J. Flores Roofing, Inc.
15-10257 George Eric Galloway
Toni Sullivan Galloway
15-10258

Manuel Jose Herrera- Ayala

Jeffrey P. Farran

Jeffrey P. Farran

Ralph W. Gorrell

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Daniel L. Hawkins

Kenneth M. Johnson

Christopher Decker Lane

Christopher Decker Lane

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10223

15-10254

15-10291

15-10282

15-10221

15-10286

15-10296

15-10241

15-10305

14-11397

David Lutheran

Danny Wayne O'Neal
Linda Barber O'Neal

Thomas Benjamin Tester
Melissa Carter Tester

Julie Stokes-Diggs

Barbara East Gregory

Dustin Ray Hancock

James Edmond Neal Jr.

Pamela Lynn Pittman

Craig William Turner

Stephen D. Ling

Stephen D. Ling

Stephen D. Ling

Kenneth Love

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

J. Brooks Reitzel

J. Brooks Reitzel

Larry Gene Starnes Sr. Brandi Leigh Richardson
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WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10293

15-10243

15-10151

15-10217

15-10145

15-10215

15-10264

15-10155

14-11349

15-10268

Larry Ray Garner
Louisa Morton Garner

Bill Alan LaPradd
Jennifer Ray LaPradd

Joseph LaRue Collins
(Cont. From 03/23/15)

Ernesto Carrillo Neri

Monique Hafeeza Brathwaite
(Cont. From 03/23/15)

Deborah Jane Greenway

Porsha Charmaine Mahario

Lisa Michele Porter

(Cont. From 03/23/15)

Candace J. Chestnut

Brian Keith Murphy
Deana Lynn Murphy

Julie H. Stubblefield

Julie H. Stubblefield

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton
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CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
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15-10299

15-10210

15-10226

15-10200

Ricky Wayne Westfall
Tesla Addrienne Westfall

Tristan Brian Gallimore
Jennifer Renee Gallimore

James William Crabtree
Marjorie Griggs Crabtree

Lisa Ann Stewart
(Cont. From 03/23/15)

Phillip E. Bolton

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

15-10269

15-10267

15-10263

15-10093

15-10255

15-10246

15-10297

15-10302

Barry Glenn Kellis

Nathan Keith Roach

Elmer Dee Gauldin
Mary Beth Gauldin

Dianne L Kuhn

(Cont. From 03/09/15)

Craig Shawn Coro

Rodney J. Newman

William Virden Nutt
Suzanne Terry Nutt

Jeffrey Robert Egerton
Susan Marie Egerton

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Daniel L. Hawkins

PRO SE

Christopher Decker Lane

Christopher Decker Lane

Jennifer Adams Ledford

Stephen D. Ling

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
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THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

(Cont. From 03/09/15)

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10290 Ronald Eugene Ore Stephen D. Ling

15-10213 Larry L. Ingram Kenneth Love

15-10206 Terry Lee Nelson John A. Meadows

15-10202 Janet Louise Smith Charles E. Neill

15-10225 Jeremy Scott Bullard John T. Orcutt

15-10273 Quiana Lasha Harris John T. Orcutt

15-10207 Elizabeth Anne Schneider John T. Orcutt

15-10112 David Lavon Reaves PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 03/09/15)
15-10274 Yiu Loong Chan J. Brooks Reitzel
15-10142 Dorothy Rochester PRO SE
(Cont. From 03/09/15)
15-10129 Sean Settle PRO SE
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13-11483

15-10242

15-10008

11-10603

15-10294

15-10259

15-10211

15-10233

15-10214

15-10072

Mark David Rutzen

Gwendolyn Leathers Thompson

John L Washington

(Cont. From 02/09/15, 03/09/15 )

Katrina A. Brodie

Cesar Augusto Agudelo
Ana Jackeline Agudelo

Theresa Louise Hicks

Thomas Wayne Speed

Brenda Ann Coates

William Castlen Morris
Gloria Taylor Morris

Christine Lenz Whicker

J. Marshall Shelton

J. Marshall Shelton

J. Marshall Shelton

Donald K. Speckhard

Julie H. Stubblefield

Julie H. Stubblefield

Steven K. Taylor

James L. Tennant

James L. Tennant

James L. Tennant

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10265

15-10209

15-10216

15-10230

15-10235

15-10222

15-10220

Robert Richard Remini

Valerie Moore Jones

Timothy Clinton Price

Terry Daniel Leagan

Norman Jhony Rochez

George Wesley White

Suleana Ann Buffkin

Brett Smith Yauger

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
15-10240 Matthew Louis Haugh Sherri Lynn Hamlett
Melissa Polston Haugh
15-10094 Frederick D. Hart Kenneth M. Johnson
(Cont. From 03/09/15, 03/23/15)
15-10073 Jeffrey Scott Brown Jennifer Adams Ledford
(Cont. From 03/09/15)
15-10186 Kelsey Levon Frayer Jennifer Adams Ledford FF
15-10174 Karen Ann Goforth Stephen D. Ling
15-10156 Diea Denise Ross Stephen D. Ling

(Cont. From 03/23/15)

15-10224 Lonnie Barnes III

15-10228 Lonnie John Mixter
Danielle M Mixter

15-10162 Donnie King

(Cont. From 03/23/15)

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

William E. Mathers

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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MAY BE HELD ON APR 27, 2015.

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

Sandy Elizabeth Herring

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10232 Christopher Edward Nance William E. Mathers
15-10165 Billie Jack Lewis Michael J. McCrann

Shannon Gregory Lewis

(Cont. From 03/23/15)
15-10218 Larcoy David McRae Michael J. McCrann

Keesha Storr McRae
15-10196 John Raeford Roscoe Jason Austin Morton

Margaret Freeman Roscoe
15-10204 Franchesca Michele Andrews John T. Orcutt
15-10178 Stamey Jason Darr John T. Orcutt

Stacy Devon Darr
15-10123 Danette Allison Dodson John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 03/23/15)
15-10249 Michael Jon Farley John T. Orcutt FF

Kimberly Dawn Farley
15-10245 Dwight Wendell Herring Jr. John T. Orcutt
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15-10252 Randal Keith Hobbs John T. Orcutt FF
15-10247 Lloyd Timothy McNeil John T. Orcutt
15-10177 Danesha Nicole Pinnix John T. Orcutt
15-10193 Luis Michael Santiago John T. Orcutt FF
15-10083 Susan White Whittaker John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 03/09/15 )
15-10148 Barbara Bigelow Wyatt John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 03/23/15)
15-10201 Joan Priddy PRO SE FF
14-10979 Francis Eugene Skinner Jr. J. Brooks Reitzel

Judy Lynne Skinner

(Cont. From 03/23/15)
15-10250 Edwin A. Perkins Brandi Leigh Richardson

Elaine N. Perkins
15-10194 Joyce Louise Glenn Martin Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 27, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON APR 27, 2015.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
04/13/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

e
Page: 12

15-10261

15-10144

14-11490

15-10096

15-10227

15-10253

15-10205

15-10229

15-10270

Jeffrey Michael Joyce

Bryan E Wilson
Melodee B Wilson
(Cont. From 03/23/15)

Ronald Eugene Baisden

Sonya Dee Baisden

(Cont. From 02/09/15, 02/23/15,
03/23/15)

Scott Bradley Taylor

(Cont. From 03/09/15, 03/23/15)

Kathryn Dyer Grayson

JoAnn Campbell Payne Little

Roy Lee Nealey Jr.
Nancy Davis Nealey

Randy P. Terry
Mary E. Terry

Arbendella Stephens

J. Marshall Shelton

J. Marshall Shelton

Steven K. Taylor

Steven K. Taylor

James L. Tennant

James L. Tennant

James L. Tennant

James L. Tennant

James W. Tolin

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10128

15-10236

15-10164

15-10203

15-10260

15-10231

15-10239

15-10237

15-10248

15-10146

Darrell Wayne Hughes

(Cont. From 03/23/15)

Corine Brown McLeod

Paula Ann Bass

(Cont. From 03/23/15)

April Marie Blackwell

Frederick Bates

Ray Terance Boyd

Jody Eugene Monroe Shelton

Tysha Renee Ayisi

Michael Christopher Brown

David Lynn Hutcherson
(Cont. From 03/23/15)

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

PRO SE

PRO SE

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton
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CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
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15-10184 Monte Dale Johnson Phillip E. Bolton

Christina Michelle Johnson
15-10238 Rowland Henry Pearson Phillip E. Bolton
14-11491 Amelia Pugh Wilson Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 02/09/15, 03/09/15,

03/23/15)
15-10244 Michael Paul Carter Samantha K. Brumbaugh
15-10023 Eldridge Vernon Dickerson Jr. Samantha K. Brumbaugh

(Cont. From 02/23/15, 03/09/15 )
15-10219 Alger Samson Collins Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Mary Jenkins Collins
15-10158 Thomas Victor Cuozzi Lynn Ellen Coleman

Constance Anne Cuozzi

(Cont. From 03/23/15)
15-10198 Eric William Scales Lynn Ellen Coleman
15-10251 Sandra Smith Cowart PRO SE FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10208 Melvin James Preece Stan H. Dick
Marlena McClellan Preece

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



